Giiltig von 11.07.2025 bis 17.07.2025

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.04| 19.09| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48
Dresden Brunnenweg 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.05| 19.10| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.06| 19.11| 19.21| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.07| 19.12| 19.22| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51
Dresden Am Hellerrand 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.08| 19.13| 19.23| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52
Dresden Infineon SUd@ 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.10| 19.15| 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.11| 19.16| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55
Dresden Hellersiedlung 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.12| 19.17| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.14| 19.19| 19.29| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.20| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.17| 19.22| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01
Dresden Tannenstra3e 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.18| 19.23| 19.33| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden Bischofswe 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.20| 19.25| 19.35| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Louisenstrale 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.21 19.36| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.23 19.38| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07
Dresden Albertplatz (4, ab| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.23 19.38| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.25 19.40| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.26 19.41] 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden Sachsenallee 17.02| 17.12] 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.28 19.43| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12
Dresden DirerstraBe 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.29 19.44| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30 19.45| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.32 19.47| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.33 19.48| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17
Dresden Lennéplatz 17.09| 17.19]| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.35 19.50| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.36 19.51| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 17.12| 17.22) 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.38 19.53| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 17.14| 17.24) 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.39 19.54| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.41 19.56| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden Siidvorstadt 17.17|17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.42 19.57| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26
Dresden SUdvorstadtfﬂ) 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.42 19.57| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 19.27
Dresden FriedensstraBe 19.28
Dresden ListstraBe 19.30
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.32
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.33
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.34
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 7.33| 8.08 8.33 9.03/ 9.18| 9.33| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15
Dresden Brunnenweg 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.09| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 7.34| 8.04 8.34 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.10| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 7.35| 8.05 8.35 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.47|10.02| 10.17
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.11| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 7.36| 8.06 8.36 9.06/ 9.21| 9.36| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18
Dresden Am Hellerrand 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.12| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 7.37| 8.07 8.37 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.14| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 7.39| 809 8.39 9.09| 9.24| 939| 9.51|10.06| 10.21
Dresden Infineon Siid (1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ [} o057 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.15| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 0.58 7.40| 8.10 8.40 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22
Dresden Hellersiedlung 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.16| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 0.59 7.41| 8.11 8.41 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.18| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.01 7.43| 8.13 8.43 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.19| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.02 7.44| 8.14 8.44 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.21| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.04 7.46| 8.16 8.46 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28
Dresden Tannenstra3e 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.22| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.05 7.47| 8.17 8.47 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29
Dresden Bischofswe 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.24| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.07 7.49| 8.19 8.49 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31
Dresden LouisenstralBe 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20 23.50| 0.20 7.50| 8.20 8.50 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22 23.52| 0.22 7.52| 8.22 8.52 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34
Dresden Albertplatz (4 ab| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22 23.52| 0.22 7.52| 8.22 8.52 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24 23.54| 0.24 7.54| 8.24 8.54 9.24| 9.39] 9.54| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25 23.55| 0.25 7.55| 8.25 8.55 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37
Dresden Sachsenallee 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27 23.57| 0.27 7.57| 8.27 8.57 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39
Dresden DirerstraBe 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28 23.58| 0.28 7.58| 8.28 8.58 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.29| 22.59| 23.29 23.59| 0.29 7.59| 8.29 8.59 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41
Dresden StraBburger Platz 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31 0.01| 0.31 8.01| 8.31 9.01 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 21.32] 21,47| 22.02| 22.32| 23.02| 23,32 002 032 8.02| 832 9.02 9.32| 947|10,02| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44
Dresden Trattendorfer StraBe 8.30 9.00
Dresden Altreick (1?3 8.31 9.01
Dresden HulBestraBe (1 8.32 9.02
Dresden Lohrmannstrafie 8.33 9.03
Dresden WieckestraBe 8.34 9.04
Dresden Otto-Dix-Ring 8.35 9.05
Dresden Eugen-Bracht-StraBe (1) 8.36 9.06
Dresden CacilienstraBe 8.37 9.07
Dresden Hugo-Burkner-StraBe 8.38 9.08
Dresden Mockritzer StraBe 8.39 9.09
Dresden Wasaplatz ?1) 8.40 9.10
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 8.42 9.12
Dresden Querallee 8.43 9.13
Dresden Zoo 8.44 9.14
Dresden Lennéplatz 8.45 9.15
Dresden Lennéplatz 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34 0.04| 0.34 8.04| 8.34| 8.46| 9.04| 9.16| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35 0.05| 0.35 8.05| 8.35| 8.47| 9.05| 9.17| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37 0.07| 0.37 8.07| 8.37| 8.49| 9.07| 9.19| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38 0.08| 0.38 8.08| 8.38| 850/ 9.08| 9.20| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden Nurnberger Platz 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40 0.10| 0.40 8.10| 8.40| 852| 9.10| 9.22| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Stidvorstadt 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41 0.11| 0.41 8.11| 8.41| 853| 9.11| 9.23| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden S[Jdvorstadtfﬂ) 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41 0.11| 0.41 8.11| 8.41] 853| 9.11| 9.23| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 23.26 0.51| 1.09
Dresden FriedensstraBe 23.27 0.52| 1.10
Dresden ListstraBe 23.29 0.54| 1.12
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 23.31 0.56| 1.14
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 23.32 0.57| 1.15
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.33 0.58| 1.16
SAMSTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00
Dresden Brunnenweg 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16] 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03
Dresden Am Hellerrand 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07
Dresden Hellersiedlung 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13
Dresden Tannenstra3e 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14
Dresden Bischofswe 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16
Dresden Louisenstrale 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19
Dresden Albertplatz (4, ab| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22
Dresden Sachsenallee 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24
Dresden DirerstraBe 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 10.56| 11.11] 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26
Dresden StraBburger Platz 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29
Dresden Lennéplatz 11.01{ 11.16] 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49] 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37
Dresden Siidvorstadt 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 11.08| 11.23] 11.38| 11.53| 12.08] 12.23| 12.38)| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

SAMSTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 22.03
Dresden Brunnenweg 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 22.04
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 22.05
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 22.06
Dresden Am Hellerrand 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 22.07
Dresden Infineon Sijd@ 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 22.09
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 22.10
Dresden Hellersiedlung 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 22.11
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.14
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.16
Dresden Tannenstra3e 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 2217
Dresden Bischofswe 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.19
Dresden Louisenstrale 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.20
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.22
Dresden Albertplatz (4, ab| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.22
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.24
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.25
Dresden Sachsenallee 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.27
Dresden DirerstraBe 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.28
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.69| 22.29
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31]| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.31
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.32
Dresden Lennéplatz 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.34
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.37
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.38
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.40
Dresden Siidvorstadt 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.41
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.41
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 8.05| 8.35| 9.06 36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.03 12.33 13.03| 13.18| 13.3
Dresden Brunnenweg 22.34| 23.04| 23.09| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 8.06| 8.36| 9.07| 9.37(10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.04 12.34 13.04| 13.19| 13.3
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 22.35| 23.05| 23.10| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35 8.07| 8.37| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.05 12.35 13.05| 13.20| 13.35
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 22.36| 23.06| 23.11| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 8.08| 8.38| 9.09| 9.39( 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.06 12.36 13.06| 13.21| 13.36
Dresden Am Hellerrand 22.37| 23.07| 23.12| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 8.09| 8.39| 9.10| 9.40( 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.07 12.37 13.07| 13.22| 13.37
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 22.39| 23.09| 23.14| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39 8.11 41 9.12 10.12] 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.09 12,39 13.09| 13.24| 13.39
Dresden Infineon Stid (1 | | 0.57 | | | |
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 22.40| 23.10| 23.15| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 0.58 12.10 12.40 13.10| 13.25| 13.40
Dresden Hellersiedlung 22.41| 23.11| 23.16| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 0.59 12.11 12.41 13.11| 13.26| 13.41
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 22.43| 23.13| 23.18| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.01 12.13 12.43 13.13| 13.28| 13.43
Dresden Heeresbéackerel 22.44| 23.14| 23.19| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.02 12.14 12.44 13.14| 13.29| 13.44
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 22.46| 23.16| 23.21| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.04 12.16 12.46 13.16| 13.31| 13.46
Dresden Tannenstra3e 22.47| 23.17| 23.22| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.05 12.17 12.47 13.17| 13.32| 13.47
Dresden Bischofswe 22.49| 23.19| 23.24| 23.49| 0.19| 049, 1.07 12.19 12.49 13.19| 13.34| 13.49
Dresden Louisenstral3e 22.50| 23.20 23,50/ 0.20 12,20 12.50 13.20| 13.35| 13,50
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 12.26 12.56
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 12.27 12.57
Dresden ListstraBe 12.29 12.59
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 12.30 13.00
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 12.31 13.01
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 12.32 13.02
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (1) 12.34 13.04
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 22.52| 23.22 23.52| 0.22 12.22| 12.36| 12.52| 13.06| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52
Dresden Albertplatz (4, ab| 22.52| 23.22 23.52| 0.22 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 22.54| 23.24 23.54| 0.24 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 22.55| 23.25 23.55| 0.25 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55
Dresden Sachsenallee 22.57| 23.27 23.57| 0.27 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57
Dresden DirerstraBe 22.58| 23.28 23.58| 0.28 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 22.59| 23.29 23.59| 0.29 12.29] 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59
Dresden StraBburger Platz 23.01| 23.31 0.01| 0.31 12.31] 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 23.02| 23.32 0.02| 0.32 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02
Dresden Lennéplatz 23.04| 23.34 0.04| 0.34 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 23.05| 23.35 0.05| 0.35 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 23.07| 23.37 0.07| 0.37 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 23.08| 23.38 0.08| 0.38 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 23.10| 23.40 0.10| 0.40 12.40| 12.55| 13.10( 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10
Dresden Stidvorstadt 23.11| 23.41 0.11| 0.41 12.41] 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11
Dresden SUdvorstadtfﬂ) 23.11| 23.41 0.11| 0.41 12.41] 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 23.26 0.51| 1.09
Dresden FriedensstraBe 23.27 0.52| 1.10
Dresden ListstraBe 23.29 0.54| 1.12
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 23.31 0.56| 1.14
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 23.32 0.57| 1.15
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.33 0.58| 1.16
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18
Dresden Brunnenweg 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21
Dresden Am Hellerrand 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22
Dresden Infineon Sijd@ 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25
Dresden Hellersiedlung 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelénde 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28
Dresden Heeresbéackerei 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31
Dresden Tannenstra3e 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32
Dresden Bischofswe 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34
Dresden LouisenstralBe 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37
Dresden Albertplatz (4, ab| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40
Dresden Sachsenallee 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42
Dresden DirerstraBe 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44
Dresden StraBburger Platz 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47
Dresden Lennéplatz 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55
Dresden Siidvorstadt 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56
Dresden Sudvorstadt (1) 14.26| 14.41] 14.56| 15.11] 15.26] 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 8 Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg-Dresden Siidvorstadt

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 20.57| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33
Dresden Brunnenweg 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 20.58| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau (1) 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 20.59| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.00| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36
Dresden Am Hellerrand 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.01| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
Dresden Infineon Stid (5 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.03| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| 0.39
Dresden Infineon Siid (1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 0.57
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.04| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40| 0.58
Dresden Hellersiedlung 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.05| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41| 0.59
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.07| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.01
Dresden Heeresbéackerel 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.08| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.02
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.10| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.04
Dresden Tannenstra3e 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.11| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47| 1.05
Dresden Bischofswe 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.13| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 049| 1.07
Dresden LouisenstralBe 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50 21.20 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20
Dresden Albertplatz (4 an| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52 21.22 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
Dresden Albertplatz (4 ab| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52 21.22 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54 21.24 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55 21.25 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25
Dresden Sachsenallee 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 21.27 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27
Dresden DiirerstraBe 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58 21.28 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59 21.29 21.59] 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29
Dresden StraBburger Platz 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01 21.31 22.01] 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02 21.32 22.02] 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32
Dresden Lennéplatz 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04 21.34 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05 21.35 22.05| 22.35( 23.05| 23.35| 0.05| 0.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (4) 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 21.37 22.07| 22.37| 23.07| 23.37| 0.07| 0.37
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08 21.38 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10 21.40 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40
Dresden Sudvorstadt 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11 21.41 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41 0.11| 0.41
Dresden SUdvorstadtp) 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11 21.41 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 21.06| 21.15 21.36 1.09
Dresden FriedensstraBe 21.07| 21.16 21.37 0.52| 1.10
Dresden ListstraBe 21.09| 21.18 21.39 0.54| 1.12
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 21.11] 21.20 21.41 0.56| 1.14
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 21.12] 21.21 21.42 0.57| 1.15
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 21.13] 21.22 21.43 0.58| 1.16
[ 8 Dresden Siidvorstadt-Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Stidvorstadt (1) 5.18| 5.38 5.58| 6.15 6.32| 6.42| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42| 7.52| 8.02| 8.12| 822| 8.32
Dresden Nirnberger Platz 519| 5.39 5.59| 6.16 6.33| 6.43| 6.53| 7.03| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33
Dresden ReichenbachstraBe 5.20| 5.40 6.00| 6.18 6.35| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.35
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (3) 5.22| 5.42 6.02| 6.20 6.37| 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 717| 7.27| 7.37| 7.47| 7.57| 807 8.17| 827| 8.37
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 5.24| 5.44 6.04| 6.22 6.39| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 8.29| 8.39
Dresden Lennéplatz 5.26| 5.46 6.06| 6.24 6.41| 6.51| 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41| 7.51| 8.01] 8.11| 8.21| 831| 8.41
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 5.27| 5.47 6.07| 6.25 6.42| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42| 7.52| 8.02| 8.12| 8.22| 8.32| 8.42
Dresden StraBburger Platz 5.29| 5.49 6.09| 6.27 6.44| 6.54| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44| 7.54| 8.04| 8.14| 8.24| 8.34| 8.44
Dresden St.-Benno-Gymnasium 5.30| 5.50 6.10| 6.28 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45
Dresden DtirerstraBe (1) 5.31| 5.51 6.11| 6.29 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06| 8.16| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46
Dresden Sachsenallee 5.33| 5.58 6.13| 6.31 6.48| 6.58| 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48
Dresden Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 5.34| 5.54 6.14| 6.32 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 8.29| 8.39| 8.49
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 5.36| 5.56 6.16| 6.34 6.51| 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41| 7.51| 8.01| 811| 821| 831 841| 8.51
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 5.38| 5.58 6.18| 6.36 6.53| 7.03| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33| 8.43| 8.3
Dresden LouisenstraBe 5.40| 6.00 6.20| 6.38 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05| 8.15| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 8.5
Dresden Bischofsweg 541| 6.01 6.21| 6.39 656| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 806/ 816| 826| 836| 846/ 856
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 4.27| 4.55| 5.14| 5.26 6.08 6.38
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 4.28| 4.56| 5.15| 527 6.09 6.39
Dresden ListstraBe 4.30| 4.58| 5.17| 5.29 6.11 6.41
Dresden FriedensstraBe 4.32| 5.00f 5.19| 5.31 6.13 6.43
Dresden S-Bf. Bischofsplatz 4.33| 5.01] 5.20| 5.32 6.14 6.44
Dresden Bischofswe 4.34| 502| 521| 533 6.15 6.45
Dresden TannenstraBe 435| 5.03| 5.22| 534| 542| 6.02| 6.17| 6.23| 6.41| 6.47| 658 7.08| 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58
Dresden Stauffenbergallee 437| 5.05| 524| 536| 544| 6.04| 6.19| 6.25| 6.43| 6.49| 7.00| 7.10| 7.20| 7.30| 7.40| 7.50| 8.00| 8.10| 8.20| 8.30| 8.40| 8.50| 9.00
Dresden Heeresbackerei 438 5.06| 525| 537| 545| 6.05| 6.20| 6.26| 6.44| 6.50| 7.01| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41] 7.51| 8.01| 811 821 831 841 851 9.01
Dresden S-Bf. Industriegelédnde 4.40| 5.08| 5.27| 5.39| 547| 6.07| 6.22| 6.28 6.46| 6.52| 7.08 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33| 8.43| 8.53| 9.03
Dresden Hellersiedlun%v 4.41| 5.09| 528| 540/ 548| 6.08| 6.23| 6.29| 6.47| 6.53| 7.04| 7.14| 7.24| 7.34| 7.44| 7.54| 8.04| 8.14| 8.24| 8.34| 8.44| 8.54| 9.04
Dresden Moritzburger Weg 4.42| 510 5.29| 541| 549/ 6.09| 6.24| 6.30| 6.48| 6.54| 7.05| 7.15| 7.25| 7.35| 7.45| 7.55| 8.05 8.15| 8.25| 8.35| 8.45| 8.55| 9.05
Dresden Infineon Std (2) 4.43| 511| 530| 5.42| 550/ 6.10| 6.25| 6.31| 6.49| 6.55| 7.06| 7.16| 7.26| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06| 8.16| 8.26| 8.36| 8.46| 8.56| 9.06
Dresden Am Hellerrand 445/ 513| 532| 544| 552| 6.12| 6.27| 6.33| 6.51| 6.57| 7.08/ 7.18| 7.28| 7.38| 7.48| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18| 8.28| 8.38| 8.48| 8.58| 9.08
Dresden Heinrich-Tessenow-Weg 4.46| 514| 533| 545/ 553| 6.13| 6.28| 6.34| 6.52| 6.58| 7.09| 7.19| 7.29| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 8.09| 8.19| 829 8.39| 849 8.59| 9.09
Dresden Festspielhaus Hellerau 4.47| 5.15| 534| 546| 554| 6.14| 6.30| 6.36| 6.54| 7.00| 7.11| 7.21| 7.31| 7.41| 7.51| 8.01| 8.11 8.21| 831| 8.41| 851| 9.01| 9.11
Dresden Brunnenweg 4.48| 516| 535| 547| 555| 6.15| 6.31| 6.37| 6.55| 7.01| 7.12| 7.22| 7.32| 7.42| 7.52| 8.02| 8.12| 8.22| 8.32 8.42| 852 9.02| 9.12
Dresden Hellerau Kiefernweg 4.49| 5.17| 5.36| 548| 5.56| 6.16/ 6.32| 6.38| 6.56| 7.02| 7.13| 7.23| 7.33| 7.43| 7.53| 8.03| 8.13| 8.23| 8.33| 8.43| 853| 9.03| 9.13
